

## Wayne County Coin Club

Founded 1950

## **70<sup>TH</sup> COIN SHOW**

– 2024 Contract

The Wayne County Coin Club invites you to participate in their Annual Coin Show to be held Sunday, April 14, 2024 at Wooster High School, 515 Oldman Road, Wooster Ohio 44691.

Show Time: 9AM to 3:30 PM

Fee: \$45 per table (Extra tables are \$40 each.)

Each dealer must furnish their own coin cases and back-up tables.

There will be police protection in the bourse room during the show!

Please fill out the application and return it to:	Ray Leisy
Make all checks payable to the	450 N Bever Street
Wayne County Coin Club	Wooster, Ohio 44691
	330-264-9976

## Please return your application and remittance by April 7, 2024.

No insurance will be carried by the Wayne County Coin Club, the Club Committee, or the High school. The above mentioned will not be held responsible for any loss, theft, damage or any type of injury that may occur to those assigned bourse space under this contract to their employees or property from any cause: prior, during or after the show.

This contract is not negotiable and the signature of the applicant and its acceptance by the Convention Chairman constitutes a contract in accordance with the above terms.

THANK YOUTear off here	••••••	••••••	•••••
Name			
Street			
City	State	ZIP	
Email Address			
Signature			
Number of tables Needed		Date	